Foot Locker Cross Country Northeast Regional
Franklin Park, Boston, MA

11.30.2024

Results by: Last Time Out - TLM Racing - Kick to the Finish

Place No.
1 813
2 194
3 60
4 225
5 523
6 452
7 159
8 763
9 222
10 63
11 614
12 348
13 781
14 609
15 684
16 654
17 221
18 29
19 637
20 697
21 425
22 409
23 258
24 531
25 183
26 630
27 690
28 313
29 579
30 670
31 773
32 239
33 717
34 753
35 442
11/30/2024

A

Michael Studer

Dan Dicola
Kingston Bayha
Robert Dudley

Ryan Mogavero
Ericcson Lu

Broden Cox

Henry Willett

Ashton Duane

Mason Bearer

Henry Riester
Cooper Hunt

Samuel Youngs
Cameron Riccio
Lincoln Strandberg

Theodore Simpson
Cameron Duane
Henry Alessandria
Nathan Settevendemie
Nolan Taft

Alex Lauver

Nolan Kurtz

Noel Flynn

Russell Morseman Iv

Maxwell Depasquale
Kevin Scelia
Patrick Sullivan
Daniel Hao

Lincoln Phillips
Ryan Sock

Ryan Woolfrey

Ryan Escolano

Michael Trifone
Jaxon Welch

Bryson Lessard
9:22AM
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Westford
Horsham
Warwick
Bernardsville
Dracut

Albany
Northwood
Exeter

Groton

Groton
Lynnfield
Wilmington
Deerfield
North Andover
Andover

Cumberland Foresid

Groton
Rochester
Somers

Atkinson
Jefferson Hills
Charlestown
Boston

Addison
Williston
Brookfield
Dunstable
Niskayuna
Lancaster
Jamison
Winchendon

West Milford
Somers
Woodstock Valley
Winchendon

St Time
MA  10:
PA 10:
RI 10:
NJ 10:
MA 11
NY 11
NH 11
NH 11
MA 11
MA 11
MA 11
MA 11
NH 11
MA 11
MA 11
ME 11
MA 11
NY 11
CT 11
NH 11
PA 11
MA 12
MA 12
NY 12
VT 12
CT 12
MA 12
NY 12
MA 12
PA 12
MA 13
NJ 13
CT 13:
CT 14:
MA  16:
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